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NAME EMAIL POSITION

1 Eric Henderson eric.henderson@npc.edu VP Learning, NPC
2 Brad Call dbradcall@frontiernet.net Principal, Charter school
3 Barbara Berheim bberheim@wusd.k12.az.us Supertendant, Concho school
4 Mary Good mgood@wusd.k12.az.us Principal, Whiteriver elementary
5 Sandy Johnson sandra.johnson@npc.edu EDU faculty, NPC
6 Delia Allen dallen@sjusd.net Student, NPC
7 Linda Morrow Linda.Morrow@co.navajo.az.us Supertendant, Navajo schools
8 Bill Newman wsnewman@frontiernet.net Teacher, Winslow, AZ
9 Ron Squire ron.squire@npc.edu

10 Matt Weber mweber@navit.k12.az.us Assistant supertendant, NAVIT
11 Claude Endfield claude.endfield@npc.edu Faculty, ECD, NPC
12 Dick Heimann dheimann@npc.edu EDU Faculty, NPC
13 Jenni VanScoter jvanscoter@msn.com Student, NPC
14 Michael Solomonson msolomonson@npc.edu Dean,NPC
15 Patrick Canary Patrick.Canary@npc.edu Dean, NPC
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